


MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

107th Marathi Exam

ROLL NOS OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING  FOR 107th Marathi EXAM TO BE HELD FROM 16-DEC-18 to 16-

DEC-18

1) A specimen format of Letter of Cognizance (Hall Ticket is attached with Roll No.List)

2) All examinees must bring their "Letter of Cognisance" and only valid "Identity Card" of

company for appearing the examination in examination hall, unless having above documents

employee will not be permitted to appear for examination.  

3) After display of  Roll No list, no further  Roll Nos will be allotted at the Examination

Centre. 

4) Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of accommodation

5) Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early and occupy the

allotted seat 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination. 

6) Candidates will not be allowed to leave the examination hall  during examination period.

7) Candidates are not alllowed to bring any handwritten or printed material except Companays

prescribed books & circulars.

8) While writing the answer book if  ink gets changed, the signature of the Supervisor must be

taken on that page.

9) Misconduct and malpractice in any form could lead to disqualification of the candidate.

10)Mobile phones are strictly not allowed in the examination hall, possession of mobile phone

will lead to disqualification of the candidate.

11)Candidate should not write any indicative marking on the answer book for example "Shri

Ganeshai Namah", "Hari Om" etc., any sign. If the candidate is found doing such mischief  will

disqualify from the exam process and liable for disciplinary action.

INSTRUCTIONS :-

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

1

59

2743761

2743779

Saurabh Kamlesh

Mishra

Rajiv Ganesh

Ranjan

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Dhanora Section

(Nandurbar)

Nandurbar Rural

Section II

1

33

1,2

1,2

Nashik

Nashik

Exam Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2773961

2801001

2752131

2731258

2773236

2738007

2748801

2743841

2732858

Nisha Chandravir

Singh

Manisha Pradip

Umate

Srinivas Awandhe

Shivashish

Shivendra Mishra

Dileepkumar . .

Neeraj Kumar

Shubhankit .

Shrivastava

Miss Nisha Mohan

Singh

M Kannan .

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Junior

Assistant

(Accounts)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Peon

Mumbra Shil

Division

Gondia Circle

Deepak Talkies

Sec.

Rounakabad-I

Talwade Section

(Dabhadi)

Taloda Rural

Section

New Panvel

Section No-I

Corporate Office

Alibag Sub

Division No-I

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

2

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Exam Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2747286

2800136

2766710

2741075

2741661

2774241

2814021

2734516

2745402

Jayagnana Jyothi G

Vidya .. Vijayan

Aamir Umear Mubeen

Ali Shah

Ajay Kumar Mishra

Chennareddy

Pitchireddy Ganji

Ankur Bharatkumar

Sonwane

Akshay Pratap

Adbalwar

Arjun Narendra

Pathak

Sagarika Sanjukta

kumar Behera

Junior

Assistant

(Accounts)

Junior Office

Assistant

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Thane Wagle

Estate Kisan

Nagar Sub

Division

Vashi Nagar

Section

Old Power House

Section Malegaon

Shindad Unit

Mhaswad Urban

Section

Kasegaon Section

Parbhani Zone

Section No.II

Shabbir Nagar

Virar (East) Sub

Division

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Exam Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2750741

2751569

2743744

2511614

2429888

2742314

2807301

2730812

2742349

Rajeev Dinesh

Prasad Ranjan

Shashikant

Natwarbhai Solanki

Devesh Hari Vyas

Mr. Shekhar Gundu

Rathod

Mr. Vijay

RamkrIshna Sawant

Irshad Ahmad Rauf

Khan

Faizan Akhtar Mohd

Farooque

Himanshu Arun

Nandagaoli

Vivek Arvind

Deshmukh

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Peon

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Operator

Senior

Technician

Junior

Assistant

(Accounts)

Junior

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Civil

)

Junior

Assistant

(Accounts)

Mahijalgaon

Section

Vasai Road West

Sub Division

Nandurbar Urban

Section IV

33/11kv Rajapur

Sub Station

Chinchni (Urban)

Section

Chandur Railway

Sub Division

Mangrul Dastagir

- II

Chandrapur cccm

Sub Divison

Amravati Rural

Division

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1,2

2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Exam Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

30

31

32

2

2769221

2774372

2746395

2737922

Sunny Kamlesh

Maurya

Arvind Kumar

Agrawal

Bharat Bhushan

Vashist

Dheeraj Yadav

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Akola Rural

Division

Ahmednagar

Testing Division

Parner Section

(Ahmednagar)

Shahada Urban

Section No I

30

31

32

2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

Amravati

Amravati

Nashik

Nashik

Exam Center

Name



Roll No.:

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO.LTD

MSEDCL, Chummary No.1, NTPS Colony,

Institute of Training & Safety, 

Office of Chief General Manager(T&S)

(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking)

       This is to certify that  the following employee is permitted to appear for  the 
examination as mentioned below.

LETTER OF COGNIZANCE   (Hall Ticket )

CIN : U40109MH2005SGC153645

Phone No: 0253-2810046

Candidate should 
paste his recent 

Passport size photo  
with duly Attested 

Signature of 
Controlling Officer 

Name of 
Employee:

Email: amhrexam@gmail.com

 ISO 9001:2008

Eklahare, Nashik (M.S.) 422105 

Designation   :

C.P.F. No.      :

Mobile No     : 1)

Alternate No : 2)

Place of working:

Name of the company: 

Name of Div.,Circle,Zone:

Exam. No.                 : 

Examination Name   :

Date of Examination :

Centre of Examination :

Signature of Candidate

Controlling Officer 
with seal of Office.   

(Stapling of photo is 
not allowed)

(Name, Signature & 
Controlling Officer with 
seal of Office.)

Note : For Paper I & II, prescribed books are allowed. 
For Paper IV, candidates are not allowed to bring 
“Employer’s Guide to LABOUR LAWS”, or any material in
question - answer format, handwritten or printed notes or books.



Instructions to the Candidates :-

1

2

3

4

5

6

After display of Roll No list, no further Roll Nos will be allotted at the Examination
Centre.

Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early & occupy

Office Asstt/LDC who are going to appear for this examination those who have not
completed 1 year service  in existing post as per C.S 3 dt 15-03-73 to GSO 110 dtd 25-

The candidate should bring hall ticket in duplicate,(2 Copies) one
copy of the same must be handed over to the invigilator in the
examination hall. Failure to do so will result in disqualification of the
candidate.

All examinees must bring their "Letter of Cognisance" and only valid ''Identity Card''
of company for appearing the examination in examination hall, unless having above
documents employee will not be permitted to appear for examination.

There is no provision of departmental exam for Jr.Office Assistants, /Accounts
Assistants. Hence,their candidature not considered for examination.

Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of
accommodation.

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 Candidate should not write any indicative marking on the answer book for example
"Shri Ganeshai Namah'',''Hari Om'' etc., any sign i.e. * ,#, $, etc. If the candidate is
found doing such mischief will disqualify from the exam process & liable for
disciplinary action.

No candidates will be allowed to enter the hall 30 minutes after the commencement
of the examination.

Mobile phones are strictly not allowed in the examination hall, possession of mobile
phone will lead to disqualification of the candidate.

Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early & occupy
the allotted seat 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination.

Candidates are not alllowed to bring any handwritten or printed material except
Companays prescribed books & circulars.

Misconduct and malpractice in any form could lead to disqualification of the
candidate.

Candidates will not be allowed to leave the examination hall during examination
period.


