

(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking) CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153645

Office of Chief General Manager(T&S) Institute of Training & Safety,

MSEDCL, Chummary No.1, NTPS Colony,

Eklahare, Nashik (M.S.) 422105

ISO 9001:2008

Email: amhrexam@gmail.com

Phone No: 0253-2810046

CGM/T&S/EKL/107thMLEW12 184.0

Date: 1 0 DFC 2018

Sub: Final Roll Nos. List of 107th Marathi Language Exam to be held on 16th Dec 2018.
Ref: T.O. Circular No. CGM/T&S/NSK/Deptl. Exam/Time Table/742 dtd 13.04.2018.

In connection to the circular under reference and as per approval accorded by the Chief General Manager (T&S), Eklahare Nashik the 107th Marathi Language Examination is scheduled on 16th Dec 2018 at Nashik / Amravati Centre.

Exam Centre NASHIK	Exam Centre AMRAVATI	Authority conducting the Exam.
Office of The Chief General	Regional Training Centre,	Chief General Manager (T&S)
Manager (T&S), M.S.E.D.C.L.,	M.S.E.D.C.L., 220KV	Institute of Training & Safety,
Institute of Training & Safety,	Sub/Station Premises,	MSEDCL, Chummary No.1,
Chummary No.1, NTPS Colony,	Morshi Road,	NTPS Colony, Eklahare,
Eklahare, Nashik (M.S.) 422105	Amravati - 444603	Nashik (M.S.) 422105
Phone No: 0253-2810046	Phone No: 0721-2661201	Phone No: 0253-2810046

107th Marathi Language Examination

Date	Time	Subject/Topic
16-12-2018	10.00 to 11.30	Written Marathi Language Examination (50 Marks)
16-12-2018	11.30 to 13.00	Oral Marathi Language Examination (50 Marks)

The list of Roll Nos. allotted to the examinees is available on the website of the three companies i.e. M.S.E.D.C.L./M.S.E.T.C.L./M.S.P.G.C.L. All the concerned may please take notice of the above information to avoid telegrams, telephones for making enquiries of Roll Nos. & Centre. There will be no changes in the Roll Nos. allotted here in after.

- All examinees should bring their "letter of cognizance" in two copies for appearing to the examination and identity card issued by the office. Without above documents examinees will not be allowed to appear for the examination.
- The examinees should bring their own books as per syllabus and the books may be used/referred to wherever their use is allowed.
- > The examinees should not write anything on question paper.
- > Examinees should write their correct Roll No on answer books.
- Any act of misconduct during the examination will be reviewed seriously.

Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of accommodation.

Encl: As above.

Chief Gen Manager (T&S) EKLAHARE, NASHIK



107th Marathi Exam

ROLL NOS OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING FOR 107th Marathi EXAM TO BE HELD FROM 16-DEC-18 to 16-DEC-18

INSTRUCTIONS :-

- 1) A specimen format of Letter of Cognizance (Hall Ticket is attached with Roll No.List)
- 2) All examinees must bring their "Letter of Cognisance" and only valid "Identity Card" of company for appearing the examination in examination hall, unless having above documents employee will not be permitted to appear for examination.
- 3) After display of Roll No list, no further Roll Nos will be allotted at the Examination Centre.
- 4) Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of accommodation
- 5) Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early and occupy the allotted seat 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination.
- 6) Candidates will not be allowed to leave the examination hall during examination period.
- 7) Candidates are not alllowed to bring any handwritten or printed material except Companays prescribed books & circulars.
- 8) While writing the answer book if ink gets changed, the signature of the Supervisor must be taken on that page.
- 9) Misconduct and malpractice in any form could lead to disqualification of the candidate.
- 10) Mobile phones are strictly not allowed in the examination hall, possession of mobile phone will lead to disqualification of the candidate.
- 11)Candidate should not write any indicative marking on the answer book for example "Shri Ganeshai Namah", "Hari Om" etc., any sign. If the candidate is found doing such mischief will disqualify from the exam process and liable for disciplinary action.

Sr.n	Roll Num	Employee	Employee Name	Designation	Place of Working	Paper to	Exam Center	Remarks
0.		Number				which appear	Name	
1	1	2743761	Saurabh Kamlesh	Assistant	Dhanora Section	1,2	Nashik	
			Mishra	Engineer(Distr	(Nandurbar)			
				ibution)				
33	59	2743779	Rajiv Ganesh	Assistant	Nandurbar Rural	1,2	Nashik	
			Ranjan	Engineer(Distr	Section II			
				ibution)				



Sr.n	Roll Num	Employee	Employee Name	Designation	Place of Working	Paper to	Exam Center	Remarks
0.		Number			-	which appear	Name	
3	3	2773961	Nisha Chandravir Singh	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Mumbra Shil Division	1,2	Nashik	
4	4	2801001	Manisha Pradip Umate	Junior Assistant (Accounts)	Gondia Circle	1,2	Nashik	
5	5	2752131	Srinivas Awandhe	Assistant Engineer(Distribution)	Deepak Talkies Sec.	1,2	Nashik	
6	б	2731258	Shivashish Shivendra Mishra	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Rounakabad-I	1,2	Nashik	
7	7	2773236	Dileepkumar	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Talwade Section (Dabhadi)	1,2	Nashik	
8	8	2738007	Neeraj Kumar	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Taloda Rural Section	1,2	Nashik	
9	9	2748801	Shubhankit . Shrivastava	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	New Panvel Section No-I	1,2	Nashik	
10	10	2743841	Miss Nisha Mohan Singh	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Corporate Office	1,2	Nashik	
11	11	2732858	M Kannan .	Peon	Alibag Sub Division No-I	2	Nashik	



	Roll Num	Employee	Employee Name	Designation	Place of Working	_	Exam Center	Remarks
0.		Number				which appear	Name	
12	12	2747286	Jayagnana Jyothi G	Junior Assistant (Accounts)	Thane Wagle Estate Kisan Nagar Sub Division	1,2	Nashik	
13	13	2800136	Vidya Vijayan	Junior Office Assistant	Vashi Nagar Section	1,2	Nashik	
14	14	2766710	Aamir Umear Mubeen Ali Shah		Old Power House Section Malegaon	1,2	Nashik	
15	15	2741075	Ajay Kumar Mishra	Assistant Engineer(Distribution)	Shindad Unit	1,2	Nashik	
16	16	2741661	Chennareddy Pitchireddy Ganji	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Mhaswad Urban Section	1,2	Nashik	
17	17	2774241	Ankur Bharatkumar Sonwane	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Kasegaon Section	1,2	Nashik	
18	18	2814021	Akshay Pratap Adbalwar	Assistant Engineer(Distribution)	Parbhani Zone Section No.II	1,2	Nashik	
19	19	2734516	Arjun Narendra Pathak	Assistant Engineer(Distribution)	Shabbir Nagar	1,2	Nashik	
20	20	2745402	Sagarika Sanjukta kumar Behera	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Virar (East) Sub Division	1,2	Nashik	



	Roll Num	Employee	Employee Name	Designation	Place of Working		Exam Center	Remarks
0.		Number				which appear	Name	
21	21	2750741	Rajeev Dinesh Prasad Ranjan	Assistant Engineer(Distribution)	Mahijalgaon Section	1,2	Nashik	
22	22	2751569	Shashikant Natwarbhai Solanki	Peon	Vasai Road West Sub Division	2	Nashik	
23	23	2743744	Devesh Hari Vyas	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Nandurbar Urban Section IV	1,2	Nashik	
24	24	2511614	Mr. Shekhar Gundu Rathod	Operator	33/11kv Rajapur Sub Station	1,2	Nashik	
25	25	2429888	Mr. Vijay RamkrIshna Sawant	Senior Technician	Chinchni (Urban) Section	1,2	Nashik	
26	26	2742314	Irshad Ahmad Rauf Khan	Junior Assistant (Accounts)	Chandur Railway Sub Division	1,2	Amravati	
27	27	2807301	Faizan Akhtar Mohd Farooque	Junior Engineer(Distr ibution)	Mangrul Dastagir	1,2	Amravati	
28	28	2730812	Himanshu Arun Nandagaoli	Assistant Engineer(Civil	Chandrapur cccm Sub Divison	1,2	Amravati	
29	29	2742349	Vivek Arvind Deshmukh	Junior Assistant (Accounts)	Amravati Rural Division	1,2	Amravati	



Cr n	Roll Num	Employee	Employee Name	Designation	Place of Working	Paper to	Exam Center	Domarka
	ROII Nuiii		Employee Name	Designation		_		Remarks
٥.		Number				which appear	Name	
30	30	2769221	Sunny Kamlesh	Assistant	Akola Rural	1,2	Amravati	
			Maurya	Engineer(Distr	Division			
				ibution)				
31	31	2774372	Arvind Kumar	Assistant	Ahmednagar	1,2	Amravati	
			Agrawal	Engineer(Distr	Testing Division			
				ibution)				
32	32	2746395	Bharat Bhushan	Assistant	Parner Section	1,2	Nashik	
			Vashist	Engineer(Distr	(Ahmednagar)			
				ibution)				
				<u> </u>				
2	2	2737922	Dheeraj Yadav	Assistant	Shahada Urban	1,2	Nashik	
				Engineer(Distr	Section No I			
				ibution)				



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO.LTD

(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking) CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153645

Office of Chief General Manager(T&S)
Institute of Training & Safety,
MSEDCL, Chummary No.1, NTPS Colony,

Eklahare, Nashik (M.S.) 422105

ISO 9001:2008

Email: amhrexam@gmail.com Phone No: 0253-2810046

<u>LETTER OF COGNIZANCE</u> (<u>Hall Ticket</u>)

This is to certify that the following employee is permitted to appear for the examination as mentioned below.

Roll No.:	Candidate should paste his recent Passport size photo
Name of Employee:	with duly Attested Signature of Controlling Officer
Designation :	with seal of Office (Stapling of photo is
C.P.F. No. :	not allowed)
Mobile No : 1)	
Alternate No : 2)	
Place of working:	(Name, Signature &
Name of the company:	Controlling Officer with seal of Office.)
Name of Div.,Circle,Zone:	
	 Signature of Candidate
Examination Name :	
Date of Examination :	
Centre of Examination :	

Note: For Paper I & II, prescribed books are allowed.

For Paper IV, candidates are not allowed to bring

"Employer's Guide to LABOUR LAWS", or any material in question - answer format, handwritten or printed notes or books.

The candidate should bring hall ticket in duplicate, (2 Copies) one copy of the same must be handed over to the invigilator in the examination hall. Failure to do so will result in disqualification of the candidate.

<u>Instructions to the Candidates</u> :-

- 1 All examinees must bring their "Letter of Cognisance" and only valid "Identity Card" of company for appearing the examination in examination hall, unless having above documents employee will not be permitted to appear for examination.
- 2 After display of Roll No list, no further Roll Nos will be allotted at the Examination Centre.
- ³ There is no provision of departmental exam for Jr.Office Assistants, /Accounts Assistants. Hence, their candidature not considered for examination.
- Office Asstt/LDC who are going to appear for this examination those who have not completed 1 year service in existing post as per C.S 3 dt 15-03-73 to GSO 110 dtd 25-
- 5 Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of accommodation.
- 6 Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early & occupy the allotted seat 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination.
- No candidates will be allowed to enter the hall 30 minutes after the commencement of the examination.
- ⁸ Candidates will not be allowed to leave the examination hall during examination period.
- 9 Candidates are not alllowed to bring any handwritten or printed material except Companays prescribed books & circulars.
- ¹⁰ Misconduct and malpractice in any form could lead to disqualification of the candidate.
- Mobile phones are strictly not allowed in the examination hall, possession of mobile phone will lead to disqualification of the candidate.
- 12 Candidate should not write any indicative marking on the answer book for example "Shri Ganeshai Namah", "Hari Om" etc., any sign i.e. * ,#, \$, etc. If the candidate is found doing such mischief will disqualify from the exam process & liable for disciplinary action.